SSW-04 and SSW-03
Soft-Starters are electronic
starters designed to accelerate,
decelerate and protect three-phase
induction motors. The control of
the voltage applied to the motor,
by means of thyristor  firing angle
variation, allows smooth starting

Content
Product Selection  -  Chassis
SSW-03 and SSW-04
Models:
SSW-03
SSW-04
Notes: 1) Nominal Current rating for SSW-04: 300% Start for 20 sec. 10 starts/hour.
SSW-03: 300% Start for 30 sec. 10 starts/hour. 500% Start for 60 sec.
2) Maximum continuous current.
3) HP rating based on “average FLA values”. Use as a guide only. Motor FLA may vary with speed and manufacturer.
Always compare motor FLA to NOM and MAX CONT. amps of starter.
Catalog (Amps) Motor Rating Dimensions
Voltage 40oC 40oC inches (mm)      Weight Lb.
Supply Model Nom. 1 Max. 2 V HP3 H W D  (kg)
Cont.
SSW040163D 16 17.6 5
SSW040303D 30 33 10 8 (203) 11 (5)
SSW040453D 45 49.5 15 11 (279) 6 (152)
SSW040603D 60 68 20 11 (279) 20 (9)
SSW040853D 85 96 30
SSW031203D 120 144 50 15 (381) 10 (254) 37 (17)
SSW031703D 170 204 75 19 (483) 9 (229) 10 (254) 44 (20)
SSW032053D 205 246 230 75
SSW032553D 255 306 Volts 100
SSW032903D 290 348 100 21 (533) 12 (305) 93 (42)
SSW033403D 340 408 125
SSW034103D 410 492 150 24 (610) 110 (50)
SSW034753D 475 570 200 21 (533) 130 (59)
SSW035803D 580 696 250 26 (660) 13 (330)
SSW036703D 670 804 250 28 (711) 141 (64)
SSW038003D 800 960 350 34 (864) 14 (356) 159 (72)
SSW039503D 950 1140 400
SSW0311003D 1100 1320 450 42 (1067) 27 (686) 16 (406) 331 (150)
SSW0314003D 1400 1680 500
22
0
/ 2
30
 /
24
0
/ 3
80
 /
40
0
/ 4
15
 /
44
0
V
Product Selection  -  Chassis
SSW-03 and SSW-04
Catalog (Amps) Motor Rating Dimensions
Voltage 40oC 40oC inches (mm) Weight Lb.
Supply Model Nom. 1 Max. 2 V HP3 H W D (kg)
Cont.
SSW040163G 16 17.6 10
SSW040303G 30 33 25 8 (203) 11 (5)
SSW040453G 45 49.5 30 11 (279) 6 (152)
SSW040603G 60 68 50 11 (279) 20 (9)
SSW040853G 85 96 75
SSW031203G 120 144 100 15 (381) 10 (254) 37 (17)
SSW031703G 170 204 150 19 (483) 9 (229) 10 (254) 44 (20)
SSW032053G 205 246 460 150
SSW032553G 255 306 Volts 200
SSW032903G 290 348 250 21 (533) 12 (305) 93 (42)
SSW033403G 340 408 300
SSW034103G 410 492 350 24 (610) 110 (50)
SSW034753G 475 570 400 21 (533) 13 (330) 130 (59)
SSW035803G 580 696 500 26 (660)
SSW036703G 670 804 600 28 (711) 141 (64)
SSW038003G 800 960 700 34 (864) 14 (356) 159 (72)
SSW039503G 950 1140 800
SSW0311003G 1100 1320 900 42 (1067) 27 (686) 16 (406) 331 (150)
SSW0314003G 1400 1680 1000
SSW040163G 16 17.6 15
SSW040303G 30 33 30 8 (203) 11 (5)
SSW040453G 45 49.5 40 11 (279) 6 (152)
SSW040603G 60 68 60 11 (279) 20 (9)